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Tolerances
Dimension [mm] <250 250>x>800 >800 parts in series folded parts
Tolerance [mm] +/-1 +/-2.5 +/-4 +/-2.5 +/-2.5

Type Value
IP Class IP20
UL Type Open

Enclosure Colour RAL 7001
Frame Size P2AX1i

n6,5 [n0.26] n6
,5 
[n
0.2

6]

n12,5 [n0.49]

1 : 1

 136b3105/002: Frozen :20-Jan-2023



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

Size A1

AHF P2AX1i IP20

P2AX1i (136b3105)
Status Änderungen DATUM Name

Gezeichnet

Kontrolliert

Norm

DATUM Name
2022-01-13 FR

Sheet 2  of 4

Projection ScaleALL DIMENSIONS ARE 
IN MILLIMETERS [INCH]

REV
      002

Mo
un

tin
g 

wa
ll

PE M6 (10Nm)

15
0,
0 

[5
.9
1]

15
0,
0 

[5
.9
1]

15
,0
 [
0.
59

]
15
,0
 [
0.
59

]

6,0 [0.24]

6,0 [0.24]

15
,0
 [
0.
59

]

no space required
no space required

1 : 1.5

 136b3105/002: Frozen :20-Jan-2023



Scale ( 2 : 1 )

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

Size A1

AHF P2AX1i IP20

P2AX1i (136b3105)
Status Änderungen DATUM Name

Gezeichnet

Kontrolliert

Norm

DATUM Name
2022-01-13 FR

Sheet 3  of 4

Projection ScaleALL DIMENSIONS ARE 
IN MILLIMETERS [INCH]

REV
      002

X2
 . 

1
 X2

 . 
2

 X2
 . 

3

X1
 . 

1
 X1

 . 
2

 X1
 . 

3

X3
 . 

1
X4

 . 
1

X3
 . 

2
X4

 . 
2

X3
 . 

3
X4

 . 
3

A B

X1 Mains 6mm²
Torque: 1.6Nm  Tool Slot 0.8x4.0

X2 Mains 6mm²
Torque: 1.6Nm  Tool Slot 0.8x4.0

X3/4 Mains 2.5mm²
Torque: 0.8Nm  Tool Slot 0.5x3.0

A/B Mains 2,5mm²
Torque: 0.8Nm  Tool Slot 0.5x3.0

1:1
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Revcon part 
number

UL 
markFrameWeightPlossTHDI

Grid 
frequencyInput Current Output Current Voltage IdentificationOF7P2

--[kg][W][%][Hz][A][A][V]T/CP/N
25040020xX11816356010/1010/11,2460/400OF7P2-S-AN-46-10A0-060-05-TI-E20132N6491
25030020xX113.599106010/1010/11,2460/400OF7P2-S-AN-46-10A0-060-10-TI-E20132N6785
2504000-X118142550-/10-/11,2-/400OF7P2-S-AN-40-11A2-050-05-TI-E20132N6802
2503000-X113.5861050-/10-/11,2-/400OF7P2-S-AN-40-11A2-050-10-TI-E20132N6818

Product label (95x50mm) Packaging label (90x50mm)

1,5:1

 136b3105/002: Frozen :20-Jan-2023


